Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
O
ptical and M
echanical
E
n
co
d

   For prices and discounts, contact a local sales office or Grayhill.
   Custom materials, styles and colors are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Style*: 5013, 5014, 5015, 5017, 5019, 5020, 5028, 5029
(see dimension drawings for style options)
Shaft Diameter:
J = .125 dia. shaft
E = .157 (4mm) dia. shaft
K = .250 dia. shaft
11K5028-KCNB
Knob Color:
B = Black
G = Gray
Material:
A = ABS (available on the styles 5017 and 5020 only)
N = Nylon
Version:
C = Spring Clip (press-on)
L = Locking Clip (available on the style 5020 only)
M = Metal Insert w/Set Screw(s)
Encoder
69
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Knobs & Dials category:
Click to view products by  Grayhill manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
790-1030  790-1202  790-2226  8519  8529  8547  85-559  8573  11K5015-EMNB  11K5019-ECNB  11K5020-KLAB  11K5048-KMNB
11K5014-EMNB  11K5015-EMNG  11K5019-EMNB  MS91528-2N2B  1770  P400S-08-D6-N  K6510  KNP700A1/4  3045B  AR22PY-122B
PKJ50B18  277A  348003  42000B38  420114B14  5006  56008-001  KS700B14  411  420037B14  WA-101C-P  WA-102B  WA-103  WA-109B
 WA-1450-P  WA-1550  WA-1600-P  WA-2300  WA-4100  WA-4108-P  0166736-006  0195316-052  0703006-003  0744386-211  52-928.20
52-928.9  8517  8545